
 

Applicant’s Name _______________________________________________________     DOB  _________________ 
 

Applicant/Partner’s Name  _______________________________________________     DOB  _________________ 
 

Membership Category applied for (see Reverse)  ______________________________________________________ 

Children (if appropriate to membership category applied for) 

Name (s)          Date of Birth 

___________________________________________________  ____________________________________ 

___________________________________________________  ____________________________________ 

___________________________________________________  ____________________________________ 
 

Mailing/Billing Address  __________________________________________________________________________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Summer Address  _________________________________________________________________________________ 

Summer Phone Number  ___________________________ Winter Phone Number  _________________________ 

Email address  ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

(All communication will come from CYC by Email) 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT (S)   ______________________________________________ 
 

       ______________________________________________ 

METHOD OF PAYMENT: 
   o  VISA  or MASTERCARD 
   o  CHEQUE – PAYABLE TO CHESTER YACHT CLUB 
 

   MC   or  VISA    #  ________________________________________________________ 
 

   EXPIRY DATE  ____________________     SECURITY CODE  ___________ 
 

Please emit to CYC via FAX 902-275-2525 or mail or scan & email to cycmanager@chesteryachtclub.ca 

CYC MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 
CYC, PO Box 290, Chester, Nova Scotia  B0J 1J0 

Fee Enclosed: appropriate Membership Fee for Category  $ 

Entrance Fee $ 

TOTAL $ 

Proposing Members (please note that Proposer must be a CYC Senior Member in good standing) 

1) Name  ________________________________________________ Signature  _____________________________________ 

2) Name  ________________________________________________ Signature  _____________________________________ 

Other Information:  Boat Name & Type  ____________________________________________________________________ 

              Request for Bar Account  ______Yes    ______No  (Credit Card must be on file with CYC office for Bar Account)

 

For CYC office use only:  Application Received Date:  ______________________________________ 

Signature of Executive Officer:  ____________________________________________________     Approved Date:  ____________________________ 

mailto:cycmanager@chesteryachtclub.ca


Type Description Annual  

Dues 

HST Sail NS 

Dues 

Total 

Dues 

Entrance 

Fee  

Senior    

Couple/

Family 

Senior Couple & Family 

includes their children as 

members at no additional 

dues                          

(Children  18 & under) 

 

 

$500.87 

 

 

$ 75.13 

 

 

$30.00 

 

 

$606.00 

 

 

$ 384.00 

(includes HST $50.09) 

Senior 

Member 

 

Age 19—24 

 

$ 156.52 

 

$ 23.48 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$ 210.00 

 

$ 120.00 

(includes HST $15.65) 

Senior 

Member 

 

Age 25—29 

 

 

$ 219.13 

 

 32.87 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$ 282.00 

 

$ 168.00 

(includes HST $21.91) 

Senior 

Member 

 

Age 30—64 

 

$ 313.04 

 

$ 46.96 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$ 290.00 

 

$ 240.00 

(includes HST $31.31) 

Senior 

Member 

 

Age 65+ 

 

 

$ 219.13 

 

$ 32.87 

 

$ 30.00 

 

$282.00 

 

$ 168.00 

(includes HST $21.91) 

 

 

 

 

At Sea 

Any member having a resi-

dence more than 200 kilo-

meters away and being un-

able to be in Chester for 

the ENTIRE club season 

may retain membership in 

good standing by remitting 

annual dues as At Sea 

Member. 

 

 

 

$  78.26 

 

 

 

$ 11.74 

 

 

 

$ 30.00 

 

 

 

$ 120.00 

 

 

 

N/A 

 

Junior A 

Offered to Juniors 15 and 

under who ae not already 

covered under a family 

plan. 

 

$  46.96 

 

$  7.04 

  

$  54.00 

N/A 

 

Junior B 

Offered to Juniors 16—18 

who are not already       

covered under family plan. 

 

$  72.00 

 

$ 10.80 

  

$  82.80 

N/A 

  

 Chester Yacht Club—2018 Membership Categories 

Senior Member includes the children (18 & under) of Single Parent without additional fees. 

Please mail your signed renewal dues notice with applicable fees to Chester Yacht Club, PO Box 290,              

Chester, Nova Scotia B0J1J0 or fax to 902-275-2525 (MC or Visa payments only)                                                                         

or scan & email to cycmanger@chesteryachtclub.ca 

 


